

### Michael Franco < writermikef@gmail.com>

## Put A Pin In It

1 message

Asheville Mardis Gras <ashevillemardigras@gmail.com>

Thu, Nov 9, 2017 at 6:35 PM

Reply-To: ashevillemardigras@gmail.com

To: writermikef@gmail.com



Dear Michael,

It's time to get your glue guns unholstered and comb your costume drawer (we know you have one) to find baubles and other bits of beauty that can be turned into works of art. The first of Asheville Mardis Gras' Pin-Making parties is set to take place Friday, November 10 at the Puppet Club House, located at 37E Larchmont Avenue from 4PM to 9PM.

### Subsequent parties will be held on December 1 and December 8.

These parties, held between our annual Theme Reveal shindig and the Cajun Cook Off, let you glue, glitter and gussy all you want to make free pins for our members, which are given out at the Twelfth Night Party and Cajun Cook Off. Anyone is welcome to attend.

11/13/2017 Gmail - Put A Pin In It

> All Pin Parties will be held at the Puppet Club House, located at 37E Larchmont Avenue from 4PM to 9PM. Bring bows, baubles, fabric and anything else pizzaz-worthy, but no glitter — it gets everywhere and our puppet friends wouldn't appreciate getting unduly bedazzled!

> > Check out the event's Facebook page!

# **Twelfth Night Celebration Confirmed!**

The bon temps will start rolling this year at our annual Twelfth Night Party, to be held at Club Eleven On Grove on January 6th from 7-11PM. Yes, there will be cake.

> Copyright © 2017 Asheville Mardis Gras, All rights reserved. You are receiving this email because you opted in via our website.

#### Our mailing address is:

Asheville Mardis Gras 62 Bartlett St Asheville, NC 28801

Add us to your address book

Want to change how you receive these emails? You can update your preferences or unsubscribe from this list.

